L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD. & M.A.C.(2002) CO., LTD.
L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD
CONTENTS
LVT SERIES......................................................................................................................................................3
LV SERIES........................................................................................................................................................ 4
MRT SERIES..................................................................................................................................................... 6
MRTS SERIES...................................................................................................................................................9

ผิวด้วยกรรมวิธีชุบฮอทดิปกัลวาไนซ์หรือพ่นด้วยสีฝุ่นโพลีเอสเตอร์แล้วนำมาร้อย
ประกอบกันด้วยสกรู
SPECIFICATION:
Material Steel sheet 2.0 mm
Finished Surface Hot-dip galvanized or Polyester powder coated (upon your requirements)
Assembly Method Welding assembly
Application Using for indoor and outdoor installation
Model Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
QR-200 200 3000 100 2.0 1,200.00
QR-300 300 3000 100 2.0 1,425.00
QR-400 400 3000 100 2.0 1,590.00
QR-500 500 3000 100 2.0 1,680.00
44
L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD
QR-600 600 3000 100 2.0 1,800.00
QR-700 700 3000 100 2.0 1,890.00
QR-800 800 3000 100 2.0 1,980.00
QR-900 900 3000 100 2.0 2,070.00
QR-1000 1000 3000 100 2.0 2,160.00
CABLE LADDER: ACCESSORIES
CABLE LADDER QRO TYPE
ข้อต่อแนวด่ิงด้าน
นอก
Outside Vertical Risers: QRO
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
QRO-200 200 500.00
QRO-300 300 575.00
QRO-400 400 665.00
QRO-500 500 740.00
QRO-600 600 800.00
QRO-700 700 875.00
QRO-800 800 965.00
QRO-900 900 1,050.00
QRO-
1000
1000 1,140.00
CABLE LADDER QRI TYPE
ข้อต่อแนวด่ิงด้าน
ใน
Inside Vertical Risers: QRI
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
QRI-200 200 500.00
QRI-300 300 575.00
QRI-400 400 665.00
QRI-500 500 740.00
QRI-600 600 800.00
QRI-700 700 875.00
QRI-800 800 965.00
QRI-900 900 1,050.00
QRI-1000 1000 1,140.00
CABLE LADDER QRC TYPE
แผ่นปิดท้าย End Plate: QRC
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
45
L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD
QRC-200 200 100.00
QRC-300 300 120.00
QRC-400 400 140.00
QRC-500 500 160.00
QRC-600 600 180.00
QRC-700 700 200.00
QRC-800 800 220.00
QRC-900 900 240.00
QRC-
1000
1000 260.00
CABLE LADDER: ACCESSORIES

QRLA-
900
900 940.00
QRLA-
1000
1000 1,000.00
CABLE LADDER QRT TYPE
46
L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD
ข้อต่อสามทาง Horizontal Tees: QRT
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
QRT-200 200 600.00
QRT-300 300 715.00
QRT-400 400 825.00
QRT-500 500 950.00
QRT-600 600 1,075.00
QRT-700 700 1,215.00
QRT-800 800 1,325.00
QRT-900 900 1,440.00
QRT-1000 1000 1,550.00
CABLE LADDER QRX TYPE
ข้อต่อส่ีทาง Horizontal Crosses:
QRX
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
QRX-200 200 800.00
QRX-300 300 950.00
QRX-400 400 1,090.00
QRX-500 500 1,140.00
QRX-600 600 1,240.00
QRX-700 700 1,370.00
QRX-800 800 1,515.00
QRX-900 900 1,650.00
QRX-
1000
1000 1,790.00
CABLE LADDER: ACCESSORIES

QRBK-
800
800 475.00
QRBK-
900
900 565.00
QRBK-
1000
1000 625.00
CABLE LADDER QRH TYPE
แฮงเกอร์ Hanger: QRH
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
QRH-200 200 120.00
QRH-300 300 160.00
QRH-400 400 225.00
QRH-500 500 300.00
QRH-600 600 375.00
QRH-700 700 450.00
QRH-800 800 525.00
QRH-900 900 600.00
QRH-
1000
1000 650.00
48

ต้องตัดท้องราง ทำให้ง่ายและสะดวกในการติดตั้ง เคลือบผิวด้วยสีฝุ่น (หรือสั่งทำเป็นแบบชุบฮอทดิปกัลวาไนซ์)
SPECIFICATION:
Material Cold rolled steel sheet with 1.5 mm thickness
Finished Surface Hot-dip galvanized or Polyester powder coated with RAL 7032 (upon your
requirements)
Assembly Method Welding assembly
Application Indoor and outdoor installation
Model Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Thickness
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
SR-100 100 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 750.00
SR-200 200 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 900.00
SR-300 300 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 1,200.00
SR-400 400 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 1,500.00
SR-500 500 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 1,800.00
SR-600 600 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 2,100.00
SR-700 700 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 2,820.00
SR-800 800 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 3,120.00
SR-900 900 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 4,400.00
SR-1000 1000 2.4 m 1.2 / 1.5 4,800.00
52
L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD
CABLE TRAY: ACCESSORIES
CABLE TRAY SRO TYPE
ข้อต่อแนวด่ิงด้าน
นอก
Outside Vertical Risers: SRO
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
SRO-100 100 400.00
SRO-200 200 480.00
SRO-300 300 570.00
SRO-400 400 650.00
SRO-500 500 740.00
SRO-600 600 820.00
SRO-700 700 900.00
SRO-800 800 1,000.00
SRO-900 900 1,500.00
SRO-
1000
1000 1,600.00
CABLE TRAY SRI TYPE
ข้อต่อแนวด่ิงด้าน
ใน
Inside Vertical Risers: SRI
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
SRI-100 100 400.00
SRI-200 200 480.00
SRI-300 300 570.00
SRI-400 400 650.00
SRI-500 500 740.00
SRI-600 600 820.00
SRI-700 700 900.00
SRI-800 800 1,000.00
SRI-900 900 1,500.00
SRI-1000 1000 1,600.00
CABLE TRAY SRC TYPE
แผ่นปิดท้าย End Plate: SRC
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
SRC-100 100 100.00
SRC-200 200 120.00
SRC-300 300 150.00
53
L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD
SRC-400 400 180.00
SRC-500 500 200.00
SRC-600 600 230.00
SRC-700 700 260.00
SRC-800 800 290.00
SRC-900 900 360.00
SRC-1000 1000 380.00
CABLE TRAY: ACCESSORIES
CABLE TRAY SRLA TYPE
ข้องอฉาก Horizontal 90° Elbows:
SRLA
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
SRLA-200 200 900.00
SRLA-300 300 1,150.00
SRLA-400 400 1,500.00
SRLA-500 500 1,800.00
SRLA-600 600 2,200.00
SRLA-700 700 2,500.00
SRLA-800 800 3,000.00
SRLA-900 900 3,300.00
SRLA-
1000
1000 3,750.00
CABLE TRAY SRT TYPE
ข้อต่อสามทาง Horizontal Tees: SRT
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
SRT-200 200 1,250.00
SRT-300 300 1,550.00
SRT-400 400 1,850.00
SRT-500 500 2,300.00
SRT-600 600 2,600.00
SRT-700 700 3,200.00
SRT-800 800 3,500.00
SRT-900 900 4,100.00
SRT-1000 1000 4,500.00
CABLE TRAY SRX TYPE
ข้อต่อส่ีทาง Horizontal Crosses:
SRX
54
L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
SRX-200 200 1,600.00
SRX-300 300 2,000.00
SRX-400 400 2,350.00
SRX-500 500 2,500.00
SRX-600 600 3,250.00
SRX-700 700 3,850.00
SRX-800 800 4,300.00
SRX-900 900 4,900.00
SRX-1000 1000 5,300.00
55
L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD
CABLE TRAY: ACCESSORIES

SRBK-
800
800 750.00
SRBK-
900
900 850.00
SRBK-
1000
1000 950.00
CABLE TRAY SRH TYPE
แฮงเกอร์ Hanger: SRH
Model Width
(mm)
Unit Price
(Baht)
SRH-200 200 150.00
SRH-300 300 200.00
SRH-400 400 250.00
SRH-500 500 300.00
SRH-600 600 400.00
SRH-700 700 450.00
SRH-800 800 550.00
SRH-900 900 600.00
SRH-1000 1000 650.00
56
L.V.T. GROUP CO., LTD
CABLE TRAY SRR TYPE